5F LAUNCHER
5FLAUNCHER
Guide Catheter
.
.
.
.
.

Highlight
Vartotojas
Highlight
Vartotojas
Textbox
platus kreivių pasirinkimas
5F LAUNCHER
O.U.S. version tabs/dieline
5F LAUNCHER Ordering Information
Medtronic AVE Ordering Information
Contact your Medtronic AVE sales representative
Product Curve
Code Style
Left Coronary Curves
Left Standard
LA5JL30 JL 3.0
LA5JL35 JL 3.5
LA5JL40 JL 4.0
LA5JL45 JL 4.5
LA5JL50 JL 5.0
LA5JL60 JL 6.0
LA5JCL30 JCL 3.0
LA5JCL35 JCL 3.5
LA5JCL40 JCL 4.0
LA5JCL45 JCL 4.5
LA5JCL50 JCL 5.0
Short Left
LA5SL30 SL 3.0
LA5SL35 SL 3.5
LA5SL40 SL 4.0
LA5SL45 SL 4.5
LA5SL50 SL 5.0
LA5SL60 SL 6.0
Amplatz Left
LA5AL75 AL .75
LA5AL10 AL 1.0
LA5AL15 AL 1.5
LA5AL20 AL 2.0
LA5AL25 AL 2.5
LA5AL30 AL 3.0
LA5AL40 AL 4.0
Short Amplatz Left
LA5SAL75 SAL .75
LA5SAL10 SAL 1.0
LA5SAL15 SAL 1.5
LA5SAL20 SAL 2.0
LA5SAL25 SAL 2.5
LA5SAL30 SAL 3.0
LA5SAL40 SAL 4.0
Backup Support Left
EBU (Extra Backup)
LA5EBU30 EBU 3.0
LA5EBU35 EBU 3.5
LA5EBU375 EBU 3.75
LA5EBU40 EBU 4.0
LA5EBU45 EBU 4.5
LA5EBU50 EBU 5.0
Product Curve
Code Style
Right Coronary Curves
Right Standard
LA5JR30 JR 3.0
LA5JR35 JR 3.5
LA5JR40 JR 4.0
LA5JR45 JR 4.5
LA5JR50 JR 5.0
LA5JR60 JR 6.0
LA5JCR35 JCR 3.5
LA5JCR40 JCR 4.0
LA5JCR45 JCR 4.5
LA5JCR50 JCR 5.0
Short Right
LA5SR30 SR 3.0
LA5SR35 SR 3.5
LA5SR40 SR 4.0
LA5SR45 SR 4.5
LA5SR50 SR 5.0
LA5SR60 SR 6.0
Amplatz Right
LA5AR10 AR 1.0
LA5AR20 AR 2.0
LA5ALR12 ALR 1-2
Short
Amplatz Right
LA5SAR10 SAR 1.0
LA5SAR20 SAR 2.0
Shepherd’s Crook
Right
LA5SCR35 SCR 3.5
LA5SCR40 SCR 4.0
LA5SCR50 SCR 5.0
Backup Support Right
ECR Curves
LA5ECR35 ECR 3.5
LA5ECR40 ECR 4.0
LA5ECR45 ECR 4.5
Product Curve
Code Style
Other Curves
Multipurpose
LA5MB1 MB 1
LA5MB2 MB 2
LA5HSI Hockey Stick I
LA5HSII Hockey Stick II
LA5HSIII Hockey Stick III
LA5ELGAMAL El Gamal
MAC (Multi-Aortic
Curves)
LA5MAC30 MAC 3.0
LA5MAC35 MAC 3.5
LA5MAC375 MAC 3.75
LA5MAC40 MAC 4.0
LA5MAC45 MAC 4.5
LA5MAC50 MAC 5.0
Bypass Grafts
LA5LCB LCB
LA5RCB RCB
LA5RCBII RCBII
LA5RCBD RCB (90 cm)
LA5IMA IMA
LA5IMAD IMA (90 cm)
Champ
LA5CHAMP05 Champ 0.5
LA5CHAMP10 Champ 1.0
LA5CHAMP15 Champ 1.5
LA5CHAMP20 Champ 2.0
LA5CHAMP25 Champ 2.5
LA5CHAMP30 Champ 3.0
LA5CHAMP35 Champ 3.5
LA5CHAMP40 Champ 4.0
Radial Curves
LA5MPST MPST
LA5MRADIAL MRADIAL
LA5HSREL Hockey Stick

7F Launcher
Vartotojas
Highlight
Product Curve
Code Style
Other Curves
Multipurpose
LA7MB1 MB 1
LA7MB2 MB 2
LA7HSI Hockey Stick I
LA7HSII Hockey Stick II
LA7HSIII Hockey Stick III
LA7ELGAMAL El Gamal
M.A.C.
(Multi-Aortic Curves)
LA7MAC30 MAC 3.0
LA7MAC35 MAC 3.5
LA7MAC375 MAC 3.75
LA7MAC40 MAC 4.0
LA7MAC45 MAC 4.5
LA7MAC50 MAC 5.0
Bypass Grafts
LA7LCB LCB
LA7RCB RCB
LA7RCBD RCB (90 cm)

Tel: +31.45.566.8000
Fax: +31.45.566.8668
For international use only. Not for sale in the USA.
© 2002 Medtronic AVE, Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in USA. UC200301995EE XM 11/02
Medtronic AVE Ordering Information
Contact your Medtronic AVE sales representative
Shaft diameter: 7F
Inner diameter: 0.081 in.
To order curves with sideholes, please add “SH”
to end of model number.
7F Launcher Ordering Information
Product Curve
Code Style
Left Coronary Curves
Left Standard
LA7JL30 JL 3.0
LA7JL35 JL 3.5
LA7JL40 JL 4.0
LA7JL45 JL 4.5
LA7JL50 JL 5.0
LA7JL60 JL 6.0
LA7JCL30 JCL 3.0
LA7JCL35 JCL 3.5
LA7JCL40 JCL 4.0
LA7JCL45 JCL 4.5
LA7JCL50 JCL 5.0
Short Left
LA7SL30 SL 3.0
LA7SL35 SL 3.5
LA7SL40 SL 4.0
LA7SL45 SL 4.5
LA7SL50 SL 5.0
LA7SL60 SL 6.0
Amplatz Left
LA7AL75 AL .75
LA7AL10 AL 1.0
LA7AL15 AL 1.5
LA7AL20 AL 2.0
LA7AL25 AL 2.5
LA7AL30 AL 3.0
LA7AL40 AL 4.0
Short Amplatz Left
LA7SAL75 SAL .75
LA7SAL10 SAL 1.0
LA7SAL15 SAL 1.5
LA7SAL20 SAL 2.0
LA7SAL25 SAL 2.5
LA7SAL30 SAL 3.0
LA7SAL40 SAL 4.0
Backup Support Left
EBU (Extra Backup)
LA7EBU30 EBU 3.0
LA7EBU35 EBU 3.5
LA7EBU375 EBU 3.75
LA7EBU40 EBU 4.0
LA7EBU45 EBU 4.5
LA7EBU50 EBU 5.0
Champ
LA7CHAMP25 Champ 2.5
LA7CHAMP30 Champ 3.0
LA7CHAMP35 Champ 3.5
LA7CHAMP40 Champ 4.0
Product Curve
Code Style
Right Coronary Curves
Right Standard
LA7JR30 JR 3.0
LA7JR35 JR 3.5
LA7JR40 JR 4.0
LA7JR45 JR 4.5
LA7JR50 JR 5.0
LA7JR60 JR 6.0
LA7JCR35 JCR 3.5
LA7JCR40 JCR 4.0
LA7JCR45 JCR 4.5
LA7JCR50 JCR 5.0
Short Right
LA7SR30 SR 3.0
LA7SR35 SR 3.5
LA7SR40 SR 4.0
LA7SR45 SR 4.5
LA7SR50 SR 5.0
LA7SR60 SR 6.0
Amplatz Right
LA7AR10 AR 1.0
LA7AR20 AR 2.0
LA7ALR12 ALR 1-2
Short
Amplatz Right
LA7SAR10 SAR 1.0
LA7SAR20 SAR 2.0
Shepherd’s Crook
Right
LA7SCR35 SCR 3.5
LA7SCR40 SCR 4.0
LA7SCR50 SCR 5.0
Backup Support Right
ECR Curves
LA7ECR35 ECR 3.5
LA7ECR40 ECR 4.0
LA7ECR45 ECR 4.5
Champ
LA7CHAMP10 Champ 1.0
LA7CHAMP15 Champ 1.5
LA7CHAMP20 Champ 2.0
7F Launcher
Vartotojas
Highlight
Vartotojas

Vartotojas
Highlight
8F Launcher
Product Curve
Code Style
Other Curves
Multipurpose
LA8MB1 MB 1
LA8MB2 MB 2
LA8HSI Hockey Stick I
LA8HSII Hockey Stick II
LA8HSIII Hockey Stick III
LA8ELGAMAL El Gamal
M.A.C.
(Multi-Aortic Curves)
LA8MAC30 MAC 3.0
LA8MAC35 MAC 3.5
LA8MAC375 MAC 3.75
LA8MAC40 MAC 4.0
LA8MAC45 MAC 4.5
LA8MAC50 MAC 5.0
Bypass Grafts
LA8LCB LCB
LA8RCB RCB
LA8RCBD RCB (90 cm)
LA8IMA IMA
LA8IMAD IMA (90 cm)
Bypass Backup
Support
LA8CHAMP05 Champ 0.5
LA8CHAMP15 Champ 1.5
LA8CHAMP20 Champ 2.0
Kink-free
guarantee*
Medtronic AVE Ordering Information
Contact your Medtronic AVE sales representative
Shaft diameter: 7F
Inner diameter: 0.081 in.
To order curves with sideholes, please add “SH”
to end of model number.
8F Launcher Ordering Information
Product Curve
Code Style
Left Coronary Curves
Left Standard
LA8JL30 JL 3.0
LA8JL35 JL 3.5
LA8JL40 JL 4.0
LA8JL45 JL 4.5
LA8JL50 JL 5.0
LA8JL60 JL 6.0
LA8JCL30 JCL 3.0
LA8JCL35 JCL 3.5
LA8JCL40 JCL 4.0
LA8JCL45 JCL 4.5
LA8JCL50 JCL 5.0
Short Left
LA8SL30 SL 3.0
LA8SL35 SL 3.5
LA8SL40 SL 4.0
LA8SL45 SL 4.5
LA8SL50 SL 5.0
LA8SL60 SL 6.0
Amplatz Left
LA8AL75 AL .75
LA8AL10 AL 1.0
LA8AL15 AL 1.5
LA8AL20 AL 2.0
LA8AL25 AL 2.5
LA8AL30 AL 3.0
LA8AL40 AL 4.0
Short Amplatz Left
LA8SAL75 SAL .75
LA8SAL10 SAL 1.0
LA8SAL15 SAL 1.5
LA8SAL20 SAL 2.0
LA8SAL25 SAL 2.5
LA8SAL30 SAL 3.0
LA8SAL40 SAL 4.0
Backup Support Left
EBU (Extra Backup)
LA8EBU30 EBU 3.0
LA8EBU35 EBU 3.5
LA8EBU375 EBU 3.75
LA8EBU40 EBU 4.0
LA8EBU45 EBU 4.5
LA8EBU50 EBU 5.0
Champ
LA8CHAMP25 Champ 2.5
LA8CHAMP30 Champ 3.0
LA8CHAMP35 Champ 3.5
LA8CHAMP40 Champ 4.0
Product Curve
Code Style
Right Coronary Curves
Right Standard
LA8JR30 JR 3.0
LA8JR35 JR 3.5
LA8JR40 JR 4.0
LA8JR45 JR 4.5
LA8JR50 JR 5.0
LA8JR60 JR 6.0
LA8JCR35 JCR 3.5
LA8JCR40 JCR 4.0
LA8JCR45 JCR 4.5
LA8JCR50 JCR 5.0
Short Right
LA8SR30 SR 3.0
LA8SR35 SR 3.5
LA8SR40 SR 4.0
LA8SR45 SR 4.5
LA8SR50 SR 5.0
LA8SR60 SR 6.0
Amplatz Right
LA8AR10 AR 1.0
LA8AR20 AR 2.0
LA8ALR12 ALR 1-2
Short
Amplatz Right
LA8SAR10 SAR 1.0
LA8SAR20 SAR 2.0
Shepherd’s Crook
Right
LA8SCR35 SCR 3.5
LA8SCR40 SCR 4.0
LA8SCR50 SCR 5.0
Shepherd’s Crook
Backup Support
LA8CHAMP10 Champ 1.0
LA8CHAMP15 Champ 1.5
Backup Support Right
ECR Curves
LA8ECR35 ECR 3.5
LA8ECR40 ECR 4.0
LA8ECR45 ECR 4.5
Champ
LA8CHAMP10 Champ 1.0
LA8CHAMP15 Champ 1.5
LA8CHAMP20 Champ 2.0